
&
?
####
####

85

85
c
c

42

42
43

43
86

86
.œ œ
Œ jœ œ

Ó ˙w
w
w

œ œ
œ œ

.˙
Œ œœ œœ

.œ .œ
Œ jœ .œ

&
?
bb

bb
c
c

47

47
86

86
42

42
43

43
Œ ˙ œ
˙ ˙

˙ ˙ .˙
˙̇ ˙̇ ..˙̇

œ
œ œ

.œ Œ J
œœ ‰

œ œ ‰ Jœ
..˙̇
Œ œ

œ

&
?
###

###
86

86
42

42
43

43
c
c

84

84
..˙̇‰ œ œ .œ
.˙

œ œ
‰ Jœ œ

Ó œ
.˙
Œ ˙

Œ ˙ œ
œ ˙ œ

jœ ‰ jœ ‰
‰ Jœ ‰ jœ

&
?
bbb
bbb

43

43
86

86
41

41
42

42
c
c

‰ jœ œ Œ
œ Œ œ

œ Jœ œœ
jœœ

œ Jœ œœ Jœœ
œœ
œœ

œ œ
œ œ Œ

.˙ œ
Œ œ

œ
œ
œ Œ

&
?
bbbb

bbbb
42

42
c
c

23

23
86

86
43

43
‰ jœ œœ‰ jœ œ˙

wÓ Œ œ
Œ œ ˙
Ó ˙

Œ œ w˙ ˙ ˙
Œ œ w

Œ ‰ ..œœ
.œ .œ Œ ‰

.Ó̇ œ
Ó œœ

&
?
##
##
c
c

86

86
812

812
43

43
42

42
Œ œ ˙
˙ ˙

.œ œœ œœ œœ

.œ œœ œœ œœ
..ww
..ww

œ œ Œ
Ó œœ

‰ œ Jœ
œ œ

Chord Recognition Quiz 4 – Each bar includes one triad. Please identify the root and quality, e.g. C, Cm or C°.

Chord Recognition Quiz 6 – Each bar includes one triad. Please identify the root and quality, e.g. C, Cm or C°.

Chord Recognition Quiz 5 – Each bar includes one triad. Please identify the root and quality, e.g. C, Cm or C°.


